● Depending on the heat load size, multiple
electrolysis tanks in series can be selected
The number of tanks can be increased
● Split shipment makes installation and
transport easier
● Reduced installation costs
● Reduced cost (reduced power consumption)
● Scale removal saves energy and electric power

circulating coding water quality
Dimensions mm [in]
Order codes
Specifications
Note: Removal volume of dissolved solids (scales and corrosive elements) when the electroconductivity of the inflow of water for processing is 80 mS/m.  Depends on
water quality, load, and operation conditions.  Along with draining, scale and corrosion-derived elements are automatically discharged outside of the machine.
● Electrode unit (as a consumable component, requires regular replacement)
● Electrolysis tank for expansion ● Junction terminal box
● Device main unit
 (1 tank) DBSS50ELEA - 3W ×1 set
 (2 tanks) DBSS50ELEA - 3W ×2 sets
 (3 tanks) DBSS50ELEA - 3W ×3 sets
 (4 tanks) DBSS50ELEA - 3W ×4 sets
DBSS50A - 25W DBSS50A - 26W
 (1 tank) DBSS50A - 21W
 (2 tanks) DBSS50A - 22W
 (3 tanks) DBSS50A - 23W
 (4 tanks) DBSS50A - 24W
Item                                                  Name Device main unit (1 tank to 4 tanks) Electrolysis tank for expansion Junction terminal box
Model DBSS50A-21W DBSS50A-22W DBSS50A-23W DBSS50A-24W DBSS50A-25W DBSS50A-26W
Outer dimensions mm [in] 700×600×1200
[27.6 ×23.6×47]
1200×600×1200
[47×23.6×47]